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199404080001
16431

04/08/1994
12:40:23

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311030003
45281

199404040001
08531

04/04/1994
11:11:12

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE UNDERWOOD,
BILLY RAY

9 18 Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:18

199404080001
16421

04/08/1994
12:40:20

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COMER,
AUGUST
BOYD

6 82 Lot#:7 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82

199404110001
18951

04/11/1994
01:38:41

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

9 133 199404110001
18941

Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:133
Desc:1994-
11894

199404110001
18941

04/11/1994
01:38:40

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JUSTICE,
JASON MARK

9 133 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:133

199404040001
08541

04/04/1994
11:11:13

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

9 18 199404040001
08531

Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:18
Desc:1994-
10853

199404220001
31511

04/22/1994
09:12:50

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
THOMAS E

17 116 Lot#:417
Book:17
Pg:116


