Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1994/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404080001 16431	04/08/1994 12:40:23	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199311030003 45281	
199404040001 08531	04/04/1994 11:11:12	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UNDERWOOD, BILLY RAY			9	18		Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:18
199404080001 16421	04/08/1994 12:40:20	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COMER, AUGUST BOYD			6	82		Lot#:7 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:82
199404110001 18951	04/11/1994 01:38:41	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			9	133	199404110001 18941	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:133 Desc:1994- 11894
199404110001 18941	04/11/1994 01:38:40	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUSTICE, JASON MARK			9	133		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:133
199404040001 08541	04/04/1994 11:11:13	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			9	18	199404040001 08531	Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:18 Desc:1994- 10853
199404220001 31511	04/22/1994 09:12:50	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, THOMAS E			17	116		Lot#:417 Book:17 Pg:116